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Penn Township Wastewater Treatment
As of February 29, 2020

Type

Date

Num

Name Memo Split Amount Balance

08.100 Sewer Fund 31,654.33
General Journal 02/01/2020 2020-03 -SPLIT- -356.23 31,298.10
General Journal 02/01/2020 2020-04 -SPLIT- -582.11 30,715.99
Check 02/04/2020 1678 West Penn Power #100 090 246...  08.429.36 Elec... -405.58 30,310.41
Check 02/04/2020 1679 Fairway Laboratorie... Inv. #20A4138 08.429.316 Te... -77.00 30,233.41
Check 02/04/2020 1680 Derek Neideigh Mileage 429.33 - Milea... -26.10 30,207.31
Deposit 02/10/2020 Deposit 08.364.12 Sew... 1,123.00 31,330.31
Deposit 02/10/2020 Deposit 08.364.12 Sew... 912.06 32,242.37
Check 02/11/2020 1681 Verizon Acc't. #151-8... 08.429.32-Pho... -74.25 32,168.12
Check 02/11/2020 1682 Borough of Bellefonte February 4, 2... 429.495 - Disp... -288.73 31,879.382
Check 02/11/2020 1683 Comm. of PA Acc't. ID 1138...  429.49 - Haulin -250.00 31,629.39
Check 02/20/2020 1684 Schracks Valley Ser...  Inv. #10190 429.49 - Haulin... -303.07 31,326.32
Deposit 02/20/2020 Deposit 08.364.12 Sew... 1,194.20 32,520.52
Deposit 02/27/2020 Deposit 08.364.12 Sew... 756.00 33,276.52
Check 02/28/2020 1685 Fairway Laboratorie...  Inv. #20B2829 08.429.316 Te... -77.00 33,199.52
Check 02/29/2020 1686 West Penn Power #100 090 246...  08.429.36 Elec... -367.31 32,832.21
Check 02/29/2020 1687 General Account Jan & Feb Pa...  -SPLIT- -3,222.85 29,609.36
Check 02/29/2020 1688 Long's Auto Parts Acc't. #12306 08.429.0perati... -21.98 29,587.38
Deposit 02/25/2020 Interest 08.341 - Interest 12.74 29,600.12
Total 08.100 Sewer Fund -2,054.21 29,600.12
-2,054.21 29,600.12

TOTAL
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Penn Township - State Fund

As of March 5, 2020

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
35.100 Checkin Account 27,841.48
35.164 Equipment Fund 7,655.63
General Journal 03/02/2020 2019-04 20 % equip. A.. 35.100 Checki... 15,355.92 23,011.55
Total 35.164 Equipment Fund 15,355.92 23,011.55
35.100 Checkin Account - Other 20,185.85
Check 02/11/2020 248 West Penn Power Acc't. #100 09... 434 Street Ligh.. -104.57 20,081.28
Deposit 02/29/2020 Interest 35.341 11.02 20,092.30
Deposit 03/02/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 76,779.64 96,871.94
General Journal 03/02/2020 2019-04 20 % equip. A...  35.164 Equipm.. -15,355.82 81,516.02
Total 35.100 Checkin Account - Other 61,330.17 81,516.02
Total 35.100 Checkin Account 76,686.09 104,527.57
TOTAL 76,686.09 104,527.57
Capital Reserve Fund
03/05/20 e
As of February 28, 2020
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Capital Reserve Fund . wpwwwm
Deposit 02/29/2020 Interest 341 Interest 1.36 3,427,
Total Capital Reserve Fund 1.36 3,427.05
TOTAL 1.36 3,427.05
Fire Protection Account
As of February 29, 2020
: Balance
._.<—Um Date Num Name Memo m—u__ﬂ Amount
10,884.09
Fire Protection Account . 31 10,888.40
Deposit 02/29/2020 Interest 341 - Interest 43
4.31 10,888.40
Total Fire Protection Account
4.31 10,888.40

TOTAL




